

# BROTHER'S EQUIPMENT RENTALS

1154 WILSON ST. W, ANCASTER, ONTARIO  
 PHONE: 905-648-4489 OR 905-521-2777  
 FAX: 905-648-5455

L9G 3K9

## A DIVISION OF CAPITOL EQUIPMENT RENTALS

www.brothersequipment.com

AIR COMPRESSORS					LAWN AND GARDEN				CONCRETE AND MASONRY			
4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	
4 CFM 110V ELECTRIC	35.00	140.00	420.00	AERATOR (GAS)	40.00	70.00	280.00	CONCRETE MIXER (ELECTRIC)	45.00	180.00	540.00	
8 CFM Gas	40.00	160.00	480.00	CHAINSAW (ELECTRIC)		35.00	140.00	CEMENT MIXER (GAS)		50.00	200.00	
100 CFM	70.00	280.00	840.00	CHAINSAW (GAS) UP TO 20"	50.00	200.00	600.00	CUT QUICK 14"	30.00	45.00	180.00	
185 CFM	85.00	340.00	1,020.00	CHAINSAW (GAS) 28"		70.00	280.00	CUT QUICK ON CART		60.00	240.00	
375 CFM	150.00	600.00	1,800.00	CHIPPER 4"		75.00	125.00	FLOOR SAW 18"		75.00	300.00	
<b>AIR HOSE</b>				CHIPPER 6"		125.00	175.00	BULL FLOAT		20.00	80.00	
3/4" x 50' LENGTHS	7.00	28.00	84.00	CHIPPER 9"		175.00	275.00	POWER TROWEL 36"		55.00	220.00	
<b>TOOLS &amp; EQUIPMENT</b>				CHIPPER 12"		200.00	375.00	POWER TROWEL 48"		75.00	300.00	
60 LB. AIR BREAKER	30.00	120.00	360.00	CLAM SHOVEL		12.00	48.00	15LB ELECTRIC ROTOHAMMER	30.00	45.00	180.00	
RIVET BUSTER	30.00	120.00	360.00	DETHATCHER	30.00	55.00	220.00	HILTI TE1000 BREAKER	40.00	60.00	240.00	
POINTS & CHISELS	5.00	20.00	60.00	FENCE STRETCHER		12.00	48.00	BOSCH /HILTI ELECTRIC BREAKER	50.00	75.00	300.00	
ASPHALT CUTTER/SPADES	5.00	20.00	80.00	GRASS TRIMMER	30.00	45.00	180.00	CORE BITS 3" TO 5"		15.00	60.00	
BLOW PIPE				BROOM ATTACHMENT		15.00	60.00	CORE BITS 4"		20.00	80.00	
<b>ELECTRIC DRILLS &amp; SAWS</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	HEDGE TRIMMER ATTACHMENT		15.00	60.00	CORE BITS 5"		25.00	100.00
3/8" CORDLESS DRILL	15.00	60.00	180.00	HEGDE TRIMMER (ELECTRIC)	15.00	25.00	100.00	CARBIDE BITS		8.00	32.00	
5/8" HAMMER DRILL	25.00	100.00	300.00	HEDGE TRIMMER (GAS)	30.00	45.00	180.00	CONCRETE SCARIFIER		160.00	640.00	
1/2" ELECTRIC IMPACT WRENCH	20.00	80.00	240.00	LAWN EDGER	25.00	35.00	140.00	<b>LIFTING AND MOVING</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK
RIGHT ANGLE DRILL	25.00	100.00	300.00	LAWN MOWER	25.00	45.00	180.00	APPLIANCE CART		12.00	48.00	
CIRCULAR SAW	15.00	60.00	180.00	LEAF BLOWER (HAND HELD)	25.00	35.00	140.00	BLANKETS		2.00	5.00	
CHOP SAW 14"	40.00	160.00	480.00	LEAF BLOWER (BACK PACK)	35.00	55.00	220.00	CHAINFALL		15.00	60.00	
JIG SAW	15.00	60.00	180.00	LEAF BLOWER (WHEELED)	40.00	75.00	300.00	DIRT CONVEYOR 21'		120.00	480.00	
MITRE SAW 10"	30.00	120.00	360.00	LOG SPLITTER	50.00	80.00	320.00	DRYWALL LIFTER		40.00	160.00	
MITRE SAW 15"	40.00	160.00	480.00	OUTBACK BRUSH CUTTER	60.00	100.00	400.00	HYDRAULIC JACKS		12.00	32.00	
COMPOUND MITRE SAW 8"	45.00	180.00	540.00	OVERSEEDER	60.00	100.00	400.00	SHORING JACKS		5.00	15.00	
SAWZALL	20.00	80.00	240.00	POST HOLE AUGER (HAND)		8.00	32.00	PALLET MOVER		25.00	100.00	
TILE SAW 4.5" HAND HELD	24.00	96.00	228.00	POST HOLE AUGER - 2 MAN GAS	40.00	60.00	240.00	ELECTRIC SCISSOR 15'		100.00	400.00	
TILE SAW 7"	50.00	100.00	300.00	POST HOLE AUGER - 1 MAN GAS	55.00	90.00	360.00	ELECTRIC SCISSOR 19'		110.00	440.00	
TUB SAW 10"	75.00	300.00	900.00	POST DRIVER		8.00	32.00	ELECTRIC SCISSOR 26'		130.00	520.00	
TUB SAW 14"	90.00	360.00	1,080.00	ROLLER (HAND)		40.00	120.00	R/T SCISSOR 27" - DUAL FUEL		150.00	600.00	
<b>HEATERS AND FANS</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	ROLLER WALK BEHIND (GAS)	40.00	70.00	280.00	R/T SCISSOR 41" - DUAL FUEL		275.00	1100.00
TURBO FAN 2700CFM	15.00	60.00	180.00	ROLLER RIDE ON	50.00	80.00	320.00	ELECTRIC ARTICULATING BOOM 30'		200.00	800.00	
PROPANE HEATER 150,000 BTU	10.00	40.00	70.00	ROTO TILLER - MINI	25.00	40.00	160.00	ELECTRIC ARTICULATING BOOM 34'		200.00	800.00	
SHACK HEATER PROPANE RADIANT	8.00	32.00	60.00	ROTO TILLER - 5 HP	35.00	55.00	220.00	R/T ARTICULATING BOOM 45' DUAL FUEL		300.00	1200.00	
N.G. 95,000 BTU RADIANT		90.00	140.00	ROTO TILLER REAR TINE	50.00	80.00	320.00	R/T ARTICULATING BOOM 60' DUAL FUEL		400.00	1600.00	
PROPANE TORCH	10.00	40.00	80.00	SOD CUTTER (MANUAL)		12.00	48.00	<b>HOME IMPROVEMENT</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK
<b>GENERATORS</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	SOD CUTTER (GAS)	50.00	80.00	300.00	ALUMINUM BREAK 10'		50.00	200.00
2000 WATT	35.00	140.00	420.00	STUMP GRINDER	150.00	250.00	1000.00	CARPET KICKER		10.00	40.00	
2500 WATT	35.00	140.00	420.00	TREE PRUNER (MANUAL)		10.00	40.00	HEAT GUN		12.00	48.00	
5000 WATT	50.00	200.00	600.00	TREE PRUNER (GAS)	40.00	60.00	240.00	DUMPY LEVEL		25.00	100.00	
6500 WATT	60.00	240.00	720.00	WHEELBARROW		12.00	46.00	LASER LEVEL		55.00	220.00	
10 KW DIESEL	75.00	300.00	900.00	<b>SCAFFOLDING</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	PRESSURE WASHER 2000 P.S.I.	40.00	60.00	240.00
12 KW DIESEL	90.00	360.00	1,080.00	5' x 5' FRAME		6.00	18.00	PRESSURE WASHER 4000 P.S.I.	50.00	80.00	320.00	
15 KW DIESEL	110.00	440.00	1,320.00	5' H x30" W HALF WIDE FRAMES		6.00	18.00	STUCCO SPRAYER		50.00	200.00	
20KW DIESEL	170.00	680.00	2,040.00	BRACES		2.00	6.00	TILE CUTTER (MANUAL)		12.00	48.00	
38KW DIESEL	250.00	1000.00	3,000.00	WHEELS		5.00	15.00	VINYL TILE CUTTER		20.00	80.00	
67KW DIESEL	400.00	1600.00	4,800.00	SAFETY RAIL PACKAGE		12.00	36.00	VACUUM		20.00	80.00	
<b>FLOODLIGHTS</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	7' ALUMINUM PLANKS		8.00	24.00	WALLPAPER STEAMER		30.00	120.00
LIGHT STANDS 2x500 WATT	20.00	80.00	240.00	SCREW JACKS WITH BASE PLATES		4.00	12.00	<b>PLUMBING</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK
LIGHT STANDS 1000 WATT	30.00	120.00	360.00	<b>COMPACTION</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	CLOSET AUGER		8.00	32.00
30" DIESEL LIGHT TOWER (6KW GEN)	175.00	700.00	2,100.00	BW55 SINGLE DRUM ROLLER	55.00	220.00	660.00	DRAIN SNAKE 25'		10.00	40.00	
<b>FASTENEING</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	BW 100 - 2.5 TON 40" ROLLER	200.00	400.00	2,400.00	DRAIN SNAKE ELEC. EEL (CABLE EXTRA)		35.00	140.00
AIR NAILER FRAMING	35.00	140.00	420.00	BCA24 - 3 TON 48" ROLLER	220.00	880.00	2,640.00	1.25" DIA x 10' CABLE FOR ELECTRIC EEL		3.00		
AIR NAILER TRIM	35.00	140.00	420.00	BW 177 D3 66" ROLLER	350.00	1400.00	4,200.00	PIPE CUTTER		10.00	40.00	
AIR NAILER ROOFING	35.00	140.00	420.00	ASPHALT ROLLER 1 TON	100.00	400.00	1,200.00	PIPE THREADER		12.00	48.00	
AIR STAPLER	25.00	100.00	300.00	HAND TAMPER		10.00	40.00	PIPE STAND - TRIPOD		10.00	40.00	
QUICK DRIVE	35.00	140.00	420.00	PLATE TAMPER (GAS)	30.00	40.00	160.00	<b>PUMPS</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK
STAPLE GUN ELECTRIC	12.00	48.00	144.00	PLATE TAMPER (GAS) REV 600LBS		80.00	320.00	POOL COVER PUMP		12.00	48.00	
<b>LADDERS</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	PLATE TAMPER(DIESEL)REV 1000LB	125.00	500.00	1,500.00	2" ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE		25.00	100.00
6' TO 10' STEP	12.00	48.00	144.00	<b>LOADERS AND EXCAVATORS</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK	3" ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE		30.00	120.00
12' STEP	15.00	60.00	180.00	MT52 MINI LOADER 36" 520LBS		185.00	700.00	2" GAS PUMP		30.00	120.00	
24' EXTENSION	15.00	60.00	180.00	S70 BOBCAT 44" 700LBS		160.00	640.00	3" GAS TRASH PUMP		40.00	160.00	
32' EXTENSION	20.00	80.00	240.00	S130/450 BOBCAT 62" 1400LBS		180.00	720.00	4" DIESEL TRASH PUMP C/W 20' SUCTION		140.00	560.00	
40' EXTENSION	30.00	120.00	360.00	S185/570 BOBCAT 68" 2000LBS		200.00	800.00	6" DIESEL TRASH PUMP C/W 20' SUCTION		250.00	1000.00	
				S250 BOBCAT 74" 2500LBS		240.00	960.00	2" DISCHARGE HOSE x 50'		5.00	20.00	
				T590 BOBCAT 68" 1900LBS		300.00	1200.00	3" DISCHARGE HOSE x 50'		7.00	28.00	
				ADDITIONAL BUCKETS		30.00	120.00	4" DISCHARGE HOSE x 50'		10.00	40.00	
				AUGER ATTACHMENT		80.00	320.00	6" DISCHARGE HOSE x 50'		15.00	60.00	
				AUGER BITS 6" - 12"		20.00	80.00	<b>SANDING AND GRINDING</b>	4 HR	DAY	WEEK	4 WEEK
				AUGER BITS 24" - 30"		60.00	240.00	BELT SANDER		16.00	64.00	
				BREAKER ATTACHMENT B880		225.00	900.00	FLOOR SANDER		40.00	160.00	
				PALLET FORKS		40.00	160.00	FLOOR EDGER		30.00	120.00	
				BRUSH CAT		250.00	1000.00	FLOOR MAINTAINER 15"		30.00	120.00	
				LANDSCAPE RAKE		275.00	1100.00	FLOOR SANDER VIBRATING 20"		45.00	180.00	

ALL METERED RATES ARE BASED ON A SINGLE 8 HOUR SHIFT  
 PROOF OF INSURANCE IS REQUIRED  
 \*\*\*\* CLEANING CHARGES EXTRA AS REQUIRED \*\*\*  
 \*\*\* PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE \*\*\*

MANY OTHER ITEMS AVAILABLE - CALL 905-648-4489 OR 905-521-2777

SWEeper ATTACHMENT	180.00	720.00	2,160.00	MINI GRINDER 4"	12.00	48.00	144.00
TRENCHER ATTACHMENT	180.00	720.00	2,160.00	ANGLE GRINDER 7"	15.00	60.00	180.00
TREE SPADE	80.00	320.00	960.00	PLANER 3"	25.00	100.00	300.00
EXCAVATOR 324 39" WIDE 7' DIG	200.00	800.00	2,400.00	<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>	<b>4 HR</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>
EXCAVATOR 331 60" WIDE 10' DIG	250.00	1000.00	3,000.00	BARBECUE (PROPANE)	125.00	500.00	1,500.00
EXCAVATOR E35 69" WIDE 11' DIG	300.00	1200.00	3,600.00	LOBSTER POT	20.00	80.00	120.00
TRENCHMASTER	80.00	320.00	960.00	METAL DETECTOR	20.00	80.00	240.00
TRENCHER 48"	175.00	700.00	2,100.00	FERRO PROBE PIPE LOCATOR	45.00	180.00	540.00
				WHEEL OF FORTUNE	30.00	120.00	360.00